
Tiro ler Meis ters chaft H albm aratho n

In n s bruck 0 4 .0 7.20 0 9 Ve ran s ta lte r: 
Start 18 :30

Rg StN r N am e Ve re in MW JG AK Ze it

D a m e n  Allge m e in e  Kla s s e

H e rre n  Allge m e in e  Kla s s e

SK  R ue cke nw ind

1 53 Perntner Manuela TS Raika Schwaz W 1965 W40 1:46:48
2 51 Hasenauer Helga LG Pletzer Hopfgarten W 1954 W55 1:50:34

1 3 Scherl Mathias LG Decker Itter M 1986 - 1:10:54
2 1 Fankhauser Peter LG Telfs M 1978 - 1:11:00
3 21 Wetscher Wolfgang SK Rueckenwind M 1991 U23 1:13:25
4 4 Rudigier Dietmar LG Decker Itter M 1975 - 1:13:49
5 5 Grall Michael LG Pletzer Hopfgarten M 1981 - 1:15:14
6 14 Madl Florian LG Decker Itter M 1974 M35 1:20:57
7 2 Habison Gerald LG Decker Itter M 1965 M40 1:20:58
8 15 Maurer Roland SK Rueckenwind M 1963 M45 1:21:35
9 22 Zehetgruber Gerhard TS Raika Schwaz M 1971 M35 1:21:48

10 12 Höllwarth Wilfried LC Tirol Innsbruck M 1956 M50 1:29:00
11 23 Zmeck Anton LSV 1990 Kitzbühel M 1959 M50 1:31:22
13 6 Berger Gernot TS Raika Schwaz M 1961 M45 1:33:50
14 8 Ebner Franz SK Rueckenwind M 1967 M40 1:34:20
15 10 Hasenauer Herbert LG Pletzer Hopfgarten M 1954 M50 1:35:51
16 13 Kamleitner Hans Post SV Tirol M 1947 M60 1:36:12
17 18 Pernter Fritz TS Raika Schwaz M 1960 M45 1:38:26
18 19 Puckl Franz LSV 1990 Kitzbühel M 1935 M70 2:15:52

AW 93 Neuhauser Günter Ibk M 1:30:22
AW 92 Rettenegger Erich SK Rueckenwind M 1959 M45 1:51:24
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Start 18 :30
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Alte rk la s s e n w e rtu n g

D am e n

W 4 0

W 55

H e rre n

U 23

M35

M4 0

M4 5

M50

M6 0

M70

SK  R ue cke nw ind

1 53 Pernter Manuela TS Raika Schwaz W 1965 W40 1:46:48

1 51 Hasenauer Helga LG Pletzer Hopfgarten W 1954 W55 1:50:34

1 21 Wetscher Wolfgang SK Rueckenwind M 1991 U23 1:13:25

1 14 Madl Florian LG Decker Itter M 1974 M35 1:20:57
2 22 Zehetgruber Gerhard TS Raika Schwaz M 1971 M35 1:21:48

1 2 Habison Gerald LG Decker Itter M 1965 M40 1:20:58
2 8 Ebner Franz SK Rueckenwind M 1967 M40 1:34:20

1 15 Maurer Roland SK Rueckenwind M 1963 M45 1:21:35
2 6 Berger Gernot TS Raika Schwaz M 1961 M45 1:33:50
3 18 Perntner Fritz TS Raika Schwaz M 1960 M45 1:38:26

1 12 Höllwarth Wilfried LC Tirol Innsbruck M 1956 M50 1:29:00
2 23 Zmeck Anton LSV 1990 Kitzbühel M 1959 M50 1:31:22
3 10 Hasenauer Herbert LG Pletzer Hopfgarten M 1954 M50 1:35:51

1 13 Kamleitner Hans Post SV Tirol M 1947 M60 1:36:12

1 19 Puckl Franz LSV 1990 Kitzbühel M 1935 M70 2:15:52



Tiro ler Meis ters chaft H albm aratho n

In n s bruck 0 4 .0 7.20 0 9 Ve ran s ta lte r: 
Start 18 :30

Rg StN r N am e Ve re in MW JG AK Ze it

Te a m w e rtu n g
1 LG D e cke r Itte r 3 :4 5:39

2 SK Rue cke n w in d 4 :0 9 :20

3 TS Raika  Sch w az 4 :34 :0 4

SK  R ue cke nw ind

3 Scherl Mathias LG Decker Itter M 1986 - 1:10:54
4 Rudigier Dietmar LG Decker Itter M 1975 - 1:13:49

14 Madl Florian LG Decker Itter M 1974 M35 1:20:57

21 Wetscher Wolfgang SK Rueckenwind M 1991 U23 1:13:25
15 Maurer Roland SK Rueckenwind M 1963 M45 1:21:35
8 Ebner Franz SK Rueckenwind M 1967 M40 1:34:20

22 Zehetgruber Gerhard TS Raika Schwaz M 1971 M35 1:21:48
6 Berger Gernot TS Raika Schwaz M 1961 M45 1:33:50

18 Pernter Fritz TS Raika Schwaz M 1960 M45 1:38:26
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